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For the three months ended Marxrch 31, 2019

Adjusted Percentage Of
Gross Gross Gross Proceeds
Proceeds Prizes Proceeds (Rate of Profit)
Bingo S 5,886,385 S 4,655,868 S 1,230,517 20.9%
Quick Shot Bingo Card Marking Devices 795,785 698,487 97,298 12.2%
Raffles 3,971,374 1,743,007 2,228,367 56.1%
Raffle Board 36,980 14,592 22,388 60.5%
Raffles - Electronic 50/50 Systems 10,880 5,481 5,399 49.6%
Pull Tabs 14,822,822 11,987,505 2,835,317 19.1%
Pull Tabs - Dispensing Device 14,068,446 10,866,087 3,202,359 22.8%
Pull Tabs - Electronic Devices 108,385,783 97,296,777 11,089,006 10.2%
Club Specials,Tip, Seal and Punch Boards 32,570 23,168 9,402 28.9%
Prize Boards 38,892 27,108 11,784 30.3%
Prize Boards - Dispensing Device 119, 617 86,298 33,319 27.9%
Sports Pools 53,525 44,588 8,937 16.7%
Twenty-One 16,727,238 14,064,326 2,662,912 15.9%
Calcuttas 26,250 22,609 3,641 13.9%
Paddlewheels 50,430 33,072 17,358 34.4%
Paddlewheels - With Table 1,543,880 1,112,560 431,320 27.9%
Poker 627,905 492,277 135,628 21.6%
Description Other (Cash Long/Interest) 14,539 0 14,539 100.0%
Subtotals S 167,213,301 8 143,173,810 $ 24,039,491 14.4%
Less: Gaming tax 2,357,692
Federal Excise Tax 44,803
Total Adjusted Gross Proceeds $ 21,636,996
Less: Allowable Expense 12,982,196
Net Proceeds S 8,654,800

Eligible Use Contributions S 5,889,539
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Bingo

Quick Shot Bingo Card Marking Devices
Raffles

Raffle Board

Raffles - Electronic 50/50 Systems
Pull Tabs

Pull Tabs - Dispensing Device

Pull Tabs - Electronic Devices

Club Specials,Tip,Seal and Punch Boards
Prize Boards

Prize Boards - Dispensing Device
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Twenty-One

Calcuttas
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Description Other(Cash Long/Interest)

Subtotals $

Less: Gaming tax
Federal Excise Tax

Total Adjusted Gross Proceeds $
Less: Allowable Expense

Total Expenses $

Net Proceeds S

Eligible Use Contributions

$

$

North Dakota Office of Attorney General

Comparative Statement - A
Adjusted Gross Proceeds

December 31
2018

1,190,396
135,516
870,605

10,589
206,803

2,973,394

3,551,223

8,220,500

11,040
17,298
30,994
10,535
2,638,973
12,873
18,822
392,356
71,784
17,098

20,380,799

1,876,904
42,494

18,461,401

11,076,838

7,384,563

5;195,322

March 31
2019

1,230,517
97,298
2,228,367
22,388
5,399
2,835,317
3,202,359
11,089,006
9,402
11,784
33,319
8,937
2,662,912
3,641
17,358
431,320
135,628
14,539

24,039,491

2,357,692
44,803

21,636,996

12,982,196

8,654,800

5,889,539

Dollar
Increase
(Decrease)

$ 40,121

( 38,218)
1,357,762
11,799

( 201,404)

( 138,077)
( 348,864)
2,868,506

( 1,638)
( 5,514)
2,325

( 1,598)
23,939

( 9,232)
( 1,464)
38,964
63,844

( 2,559)

3,658,692

480,788
2,309

3,175,595

1,905,358

$ 694,217
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Bingo

Quick Shot Bingo Card Marking Devices
Raffles

Raffle Board

Raffles - Electronic 50/50 Systems
Pull Tabs

Pull Tabs - Dispensing Device

Pull Tabs - Electronic Devices

Club Specials,Tip,Seal and Punch Boards
Prize Boards

Prize Boards - Dispensing Device
Sports Pools

Twenty-One

Calcuttas

Paddlewheels

Paddlewheels - With Table

Poker

Description Other (Cash Long/Interest)

Subtotals $

North Dakota Office of Attorney General

Comparative Statement - B
Gross Proceeds

December 31
2018

S 5,777,322
917,444
1,565,951
18,100
414,163
15,614,610
15,466,273
79,694,460
41,006
58,036
117,198
47,800
17,097,832
50,743
53,990
1,543,191
332,784
17,098

138,818,001

March 31
2019

$ 5,886,385
795,785
3+971,374
36,980
10,880
14,822,822
14,068,446
108,385,783
32,570
38,892
119,617
53,525
16,727,238
26,250
50,430
1,543,880
627,905
14,539

$ 167,213,301

Dollar
Increase
(Decrease)

$ 109,063
( 121,659)
2,415,423
18,880
( 403,283)
( 791,788)
( 1,397,827)
28,691,323
( 8,436)
( 19,144)
2,419
5,725
( 370,594)
( 24,493)
( 3,560)
689
295,121
( 2,559)

28,395,300
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Bingo

Quick Shot Bingo Card Marking Devices
Raffles

Raffle Board

Raffles - Electronic 50/50 Systems
Pull Tabs

Pull Tabs - Dispensing Device

Pull Tabs - Electronic Devices

Club Specials,Tip, Seal and Punch Boards
Prize Boards

Prize Boards - Dispensing Device
Sports Pools

Twenty-One

Calcuttas

Paddlewheels

Paddlewheels - With Table

Poker

Description Other (Cash Long/Interest)

Subtotals $

Less: Gaming tax
Federal Excise Tax

Total Adjusted Gross Proceeds S
Less: Allowable Expense

Total Expenses S

Net Proceeds $

Eligible Use Contributions

North Dakota Office of Attorney General

Comparative Statement - C
Adjusted Gross Proceeds

March 31
2018

1,405,993
268,677
2,070,068
20,437
100,267
3,811,092
3,920,592
0

12,504
23,872
46,999
9,508
2,870,095
7,148
17,434
522,857
128,627
5,735

15,241,905

834,405
20,202

14,387,298

8,632,376

5,754,922

5,575,602

March 31
2019

1,230,517
97,298
2:;228,367
22,388
5,399
2,835,317
3,202,359
11,089,006
9,402
11,784
33,319
8,937
2,662,912
3,641
17,358
431,320
135,628
14,539

24,039,491

2,357,692
44,803

21,636,996

12,982,196

$

Dollar
Increase
(Decrease)

175,476)
171,379)
158,299
1,951
94,868)
975,775)
718,233)
11,089,006
3,102)
12,088)
13,680)
571)
207,183)
3,507)
76)
91,537)
7,001
8,804

2,899,878

313,937
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Gross Proceeds

Dollar Percentage
March 31 March 31 Increase Increase
2018 2019 (Decrease) (Decrease)

Bingo 2] 6,401,195 S 5,886,385 S {( 514,810) ( 8.0)
Quick Shot Bingo Card Marking Devices 1,990,913 795,785 ( 1,195,128) ( 60.0)
Raffles 3,668,695 3,971,374 302,679 8.3
Raffle Board 41,830 36,980 ( 4,850) ( 11.6)
Raffles - Electronic 50/50 Systems 200,743 10,880 ( 189,863) ( 94.6)
Pull Tabs 19,199,230 14,822,822 ( 4,376,408) ( 22.8)
Pull Tabs - Dispensing Device 17,160,374 14,068,446 ( 3,091,928) ( 18.0)
Pull Tabs - Electronic Devices 0 108,385,783 108,385,783 100.0
Club Specials,Tip, Seal and Punch Boards 47,507 32,570 ( 14,937) ( 31.4)
Prize Boards 71,623 38,892 ( 32,731) ( 45.7)
Prize Boards - Dispensing Device 178,528 119,617 ( 58,911) ( 33.0)
Sports Pools 67,088 53,525 ( 13,563) ( 20.2)
Twenty-One 17,678,810 16,727,238 ( 951,572) ( 5.4)
Calcuttas 27,360 26,250 ( 1,110) ( 4.1)
Paddlewheels 55,420 50,430 ( 4,990) ( 9.0)
Paddlewheels - With Table 1,982,072 1,543,880 ( 438,192) ( 22.1
Poker 580,906 627,905 46,999 8.1
Description Other (Cash Long/Interest) 5,735 14,539 8,804 153.5

Subtotals $ 69,358,029 S 167,213,301 S 97,855,272 141.1
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